
Good
Mornıng.



B R E A K F A S T  M E N U
weekdays from 10 am till 2 pm
weekends from 10 am till 12 pm

EGGS
Scrambled 

Plain Omelette

Ham & Cheese 

TOAST
Ham & Cheese

White Cheese Tomato

Avocado & Salmon

Turkish Sucuk & Cheese

Roasted Beef & Cheese

EXPRESS 

TURKISH STYLE 

PANCAKE

BREAKFAST DRINKS

With banana ,  strawbery
and nutella

Cheese,  ol ives,  tomato & cucumber,  sausage, tahin & pekmez,
jam & honey,  butter ,  boiled egg, fruit ,  bakery basket,  cup of tea.

cheese,  ol ives,  tomato,  cucumber,  mint,  parsley,  acuka,  sausage
with sauce,  fr ies,  jam, tahin & pekmez, butter & honey,  Nutella,
fruit ,  pancake,  pisi ,  bakery basket,  pot of tea 
eggs(upon your choice);  omelette |  poached egg | cilbir |
menemen | boiled |  fried |  with sucuk

€6.00
€6.00
€7.50

€5.00

€5.00

€6.00

€6.00

€8.00

€40.00

€8.00

€5.00
€5.50
€5.50
€5.50
€3.00
€5.00

€15.00

€60.00for 2 for 3

Fresh Orange Juice

Apple&Orange

Apple,  Carrot & Ginger

Apple,  Basi l  & Lime

Turkish Coffee

Extra pot of Tea


