

BREAKFAST MENU

weekdays from 10 am till 2 pm weekends from 10 am till 12 pm

EXPRESS €15.00

Cheese, olives, tomato & cucumber, sausage, tahin & pekmez, jam & honey, butter, boiled egg, fruit, bakery basket, cup of tea.

TURKISH STYLE

for 2 **€40.00**

for 3 **€60.00**

cheese, olives, tomato, cucumber, mint, parsley, acuka, sausage with sauce, fries, jam, tahin & pekmez, butter & honey, Nutella, fruit, pancake, pisi, bakery basket, pot of tea eggs(upon your choice); omelette | poached egg | cilbir |

eggs(upon your choice); omelette | poached egg | cilbir | menemen | boiled | fried | with sucuk

EGGS		PANCAKE	€8.00
Scrambled	€6.00	With banana , strawbery	
Plain Omelette	€6.00	and nutella	J
Ham & Cheese	€7.50		

TOAST

Ham & Cheese €5.00 White Cheese Tomato €5.00 Avocado & Salmon €6.00 Turkish Sucuk & Cheese €6.00 Roasted Beef & Cheese €8.00

BREAKFAST DRINKS

Fresh Orange Juice	€5.00
Apple&Orange	€5.50
Apple, Carrot & Ginger	€5.50
Apple, Basil & Lime	€5.50
Turkish Coffee	€3.00
Extra pot of Tea	€5.00